ACCURATE GAS CONTROL SYSTEMS
2825 S. Rodeo Gulch Rd. #1, Soquel, CA 95073
TEL (831)-462-0500, FAX: (831)-462-0507, E-mail: agcs@accurategas.com
AT-NEALC22, INSTALLATION AND OPERATING MANUAL, 31006A, PAGE 1
AT-NEALC22 Controller
Installation and Operation Manual
Accurate Gas Control Systems offers the AT-NEALC22.  This controller assembly
houses a complete dual channel control system in a heavy duty, wall mounted,

Secondary Output, SP2: Solid State relay / external SPDT LC mechanical relay
Dimensions:   15.38" high X 12" wide X 7" deep
Part Number Designation: AT-NEALC X-Y
X = 1 ⇒ single channel Y = 1 ⇒ 100-125 VAC
X = 2 ⇒ dual channel Y = 2 ⇒ 208-240 VAC
LC = Limit Control (for use with temperature limited loads)
Analog Output:  4-20mA / 500Ω / ±0.1% of full scale typical / user scaled
ACCURATE GAS CONTROL SYSTEMS
2825 S. Rodeo Gulch Rd. #1, Soquel, CA 95073
TEL (831)-462-0500, FAX: (831)-462-0507, E-mail: agcs@accurategas.com
AT-NEALC22, INSTALLATION AND OPERATING MANUAL, 31006A, PAGE 2
2.  Installation Instructions
The Controller Assembly has been pre-programmed at the factory for basic
operation.  The user must program the high temperature alarm output (SP2) set
point and control set point.  Depending on the application, other controller settings
may be recommended.  Recommended controller settings given by the application
over-ride the basic factory pre-set settings.
2.1 Controller Assembly Installation
• Locate the controller assembly in a dry and level location not subject to
movement. See page 3 for mounting diagram. Mount controller using (qty=4)  min.